
Team Team Team Coach

Battery 1 Dynamo 3 Wizards 5 Jimmy Boyd

Crew 2 Strikers 4

DATE DAY TIME FIELD

13-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2A
7:00 2A

15-Oct Thursday 6:00 2A

7:00 2A

20-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2A
7:00 2A

22-Oct Thursday 6:00 2A
7:00 2A

27-Oct Tuesday 6:00 2A
7:00 2A

3-Nov Tuesday 6:00 2A
7:00 2A

5-Nov Thursday 6:00 2A
7:00 2A

10-Nov Tuesday 6:00 2A
7:00 2A

17-Nov Tuesday 6:00 2A
make up/ 11-12-2020 7:00 2A

19-Nov Thursday 6:00 2A
make up /10/29/2020 7:00 2A

revised 11-13
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Josh Lilly Curtis Burbage

2020 Fall Soccer

Small Fry (8-9 yr. old) Division Schedule

Coach Coach

Chris Harmon James Cushing

All games played at Foster Creek Park next to Goose Creek Primary on Foster Creek Road
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